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OEM Reference

CHANGHE 1378075F00
CHEVROLET 1378075F00
SUZUKI 1378075F00000
SUZUKI 1378075F00
SUZUKI 1378075FCO
SUZUKI 1378075FU0

OEM Cross Reference

PURFLUX

BLUE PRINT
FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
MECAFILTER
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

CLEAN FILTERS
ALCO FILTER
AMC Filter

WIX FILTERS

A1389
ADKB82222
AP1901
C23012
C23012
CA9488
CAF100966P
CAF100966P
ELP9119
J1328022
LX1588
LX1588
MA3000
MD9618
SA9078
WA9430
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